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Software Description

( 10 INR (2018) Ready! )

1. CURRENCY:

5, 10, 20, 50, 100, 200, 500, 2000 Indian Rupee (INR)
(Supported Denomination Set SDS-INR8-R2)

2. COMMUNICATION PROTOCOL: CCNET

3. COMPATIBILITY:
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4. DIP SWITCHES SETTINGS:

SW. #1 ON State OFF State [S’:If::,‘]g
SW 1.1 5 INR Enabled 5 INR Disabled ON
SW 1.2 10 INR Enabled 10 INR Disabled ON
SW 1.3 20 INR Enabled 20 INR Disabled ON
SW14 50 INR Enabled 50 INR Disabled ON
SW 15 100 INR Enabled 100 INR Disabled ON
SW 1.6 200 INR Enabled 200 INR Disabled ON
SW 1.7 500 INR Enabled 500 INR Disabled ON
SW 1.8 2000 INR Enabled 2000 INR Disabled ON
SW. #2 ON State OFF State

SW21 Four Way One Way ON
SW 2.2 High Acceptance High Security ON
SW 2.3 9 600 bps 19 200 bps ON
SW24 Service Host Machine OFF

5. BILL TABLE:

BILL
TYPE

DENOMINATION

5 INR

10 INR

20 INR

50 INR

100 INR

200 INR

500 INR

Noo|~{W(N|(FR[O

2000 INR

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES AND DOCUMENTS:

Supported Denomination Set:
CCNET Protocol Description:
Test Software:

- Part # SDS-INR8-R2
- Part # MAN-CCNET
- Part # OPT-SW-CCNET



